MADE IN THE UK
JANUARY 2026
WORKSTATIONS
CONNECT3
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
WORKSTATIONS
CONNECT3
SPECIFICATION GUIDE

making it suitable for many building rating systems, including
LEED v4, BREEAM, & WELL Building.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Single desk
800x1200mm CN3/0812/NCT/1/1 414
700x1200mm CN3/0712/NCT/1/1 414
600x1200mm CN3/0612/NCT/1/1 382
Two person bench
800x2400mm CN3/0824/NCT/2/2 769
700x2400mm CN3/0724/NCT/2/2 769
600x2400mm CN3/0624/NCT/2/2 737
Three person bench
800x3600mm CN3/0836/NCT/3/3 1124
700x3600mm CN3/0736/NCT/3/3 1124
600x3600mm CN3/0636/NCT/3/3 1092
Four person bench
800x4800mm CN3/0848/NCT/4/4 1479
700x4800mm CN3/0748/NCT/4/4 1479
600x4800mm CN3/0648/NCT/4/4 1447
Five person bench
800x6000mm CN3/0860/NCT/5/5 1834
700x6000mm CN3/0760/NCT/5/5 1834
600x6000mm CN3/0660/NCT/5/5 1802
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Single desk
800x1400mm CN3/0814/NCT/1/1 435
700x1400mm CN3/0714/NCT/1/1 435
600x1400mm CN3/0614/NCT/1/1 403
Two person bench
800x2800mm CN3/0828/NCT/2/2 811
700x2800mm CN3/0728/NCT/2/2 811
600x2800mm CN3/0628/NCT/2/2 779
Three person bench
800x4200mm CN3/0842/NCT/3/3 1187
700x4200mm CN3/0742/NCT/3/3 1187
600x4200mm CN3/0642/NCT/3/3 1155
Four person bench
800x5600mm CN3/0856/NCT/4/4 1563
700x5600mm CN3/0756/NCT/4/4 1563
600x5600mm CN3/0656/NCT/4/4 1531
Five person bench
800x7000mm CN3/0870/NCT/5/5 1939
700x7000mm CN3/0770/NCT/5/5 1939
600x7000mm CN3/0670/NCT/5/5 1907
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
800x1200mm CN3/0812/NCT/EXT 355
700x1200mm CN3/0712/NCT/EXT 355
600x1200mm CN3/0612/NCT/EXT 355
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
800x1400mm CN3/0814/NCT/EXT 376
700x1400mm CN3/0714/NCT/EXT 376
600x1400mm CN3/0614/NCT/EXT 376
4 5
Prefigured desks - 1200mm sections Prefigured desks - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.

700x1600mm CN3/0716/NCT/EXT 383
600x1600mm CN3/0616/NCT/EXT 383
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
8 9
Prefigured benches - 1200mm sections Prefigured benches - 1400mm sections
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1200mm CN3/1612/NCT/1/2 692
1400x1200mm CN3/1412/NCT/1/2 690
1200x1200mm CN3/1212/NCT/1/2 686
Four person bench
1600x2400mm CN3/1624/NCT/2/4 1322
1400x2400mm CN3/1424/NCT/2/4 1320
1200x2400mm CN3/1224/NCT/2/4 1316
Six person bench
1600x3600mm CN3/1636/NCT/3/6 1952
1400x3600mm CN3/1436/NCT/3/6 1950
1200x3600mm CN3/1236/NCT/3/6 1946
Eight person bench
1600x4800mm CN3/1648/NCT/4/8 2582
1400x4800mm CN3/1448/NCT/4/8 2580
1200x4800mm CN3/1248/NCT/4/8 2576
Ten person bench
1600x6000mm CN3/1660/NCT/5/10 3212
1400x6000mm CN3/1460/NCT/5/10 3210
1200x6000mm CN3/1260/NCT/5/10 3206
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1400mm CN3/1614/NCT/1/2 734
1400x1400mm CN3/1414/NCT/1/2 732
1200x1400mm CN3/1214/NCT/1/2 728
Four person bench
1600x2800mm CN3/1628/NCT/2/4 1406
1400x2800mm CN3/1428/NCT/2/4 1404
1200x2800mm CN3/1228/NCT/2/4 1400
Six person bench
1600x4200mm CN3/1642/NCT/3/6 2078
1400x4200mm CN3/1442/NCT/3/6 2076
1200x4200mm CN3/1242/NCT/3/6 2072
Eight person bench
1600x5600mm CN3/1656/NCT/4/8 2750
1400x5600mm CN3/1456/NCT/4/8 2748
1200x5600mm CN3/1256/NCT/4/8 2744
Ten person bench
1600x7000mm CN3/1670/NCT/5/10 3422
1400x7000mm CN3/1470/NCT/5/10 3420
1200x7000mm CN3/1270/NCT/5/10 3416
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
1600x1200mm CN3/1612/NCT/EXT 630
1400x1200mm CN3/1412/NCT/EXT 630
1200x1200mm CN3/1212/NCT/EXT 630
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
1600x1400mm CN3/1614/NCT/EXT 672
1400x1400mm CN3/1414/NCT/EXT 672
1200x1400mm CN3/1214/NCT/EXT 672
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
10 11
Prefigured benches - 1600mm sections Prefigured benches - 1800mm sections
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1600mm CN3/1616/NCT/1/2 748
1400x1600mm CN3/1416/NCT/1/2 746
1200x1600mm CN3/1216/NCT/1/2 742
Four person bench
1600x3200mm CN3/1632/NCT/2/4 1434
1400x3200mm CN3/1432/NCT/2/4 1432
1200x3200mm CN3/1232/NCT/2/4 1428
Six person bench
1600x4800mm CN3/1648/NCT/3/6 2120
1400x4800mm CN3/1448/NCT/3/6 2118
1200x4800mm CN3/1248/NCT/3/6 2114
Eight person bench
1600x6400mm CN3/1664/NCT/4/8 2806
1400x6400mm CN3/1464/NCT/4/8 2804
1200x6400mm CN3/1264/NCT/4/8 2800
Ten person bench
1600x8000mm CN3/1680/NCT/5/10 3492
1400x8000mm CN3/1480/NCT/5/10 3490
1200x8000mm CN3/1280/NCT/5/10 3486
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1800mm CN3/1618/NCT/1/2 874
1400x1800mm CN3/1418/NCT/1/2 872
1200x1800mm CN3/1218/NCT/1/2 868
Four person bench
1600x3600mm CN3/1636/NCT/2/4 1686
1400x3600mm CN3/1436/NCT/2/4 1684
1200x3600mm CN3/1236/NCT/2/4 1680
Six person bench
1600x5400mm CN3/1654/NCT/3/6 2498
1400x5400mm CN3/1454/NCT/3/6 2496
1200x5400mm CN3/1254/NCT/3/6 2492
Eight person bench
1600x7200mm CN3/1672/NCT/4/8 3310
1400x7200mm CN3/1472/NCT/4/8 3308
1200x7200mm CN3/1272/NCT/4/8 3304
Ten person bench
1600x9000mm CN3/1690/NCT/5/10 4122
1400x9000mm CN3/1490/NCT/5/10 4120
1200x9000mm CN3/1290/NCT/5/10 4116
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
1600x1600mm CN3/1616/NCT/EXT 686
1400x1600mm CN3/1416/NCT/EXT 686
1200x1600mm CN3/1216/NCT/EXT 686
Description Dimensions Product Code List Price (£)
Extension section
1600x1800mm CN3/1618/NCT/EXT 812
1400x1800mm CN3/1418/NCT/EXT 812
1200x1800mm CN3/1218/NCT/EXT 812
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes understucture, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add optional items (screens, cable trays etc).
For finishes refer to www.kieurope.com/workstations/connect3-
workstations/
Description Width Product Code List Price (£)
Cable tray for single row
desks
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1000mm CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/10 64
1200mm and
above
CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/12-18 67
100mm Deep, Hex style
drop-down Cable Tray
for back-to-back benches
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1000mm CN3/CB/CT/10 87
1200mm-
1500mm
CN3/CB/CT/12-15 91
1600mm-
1800mm
CN3/CB/CT/16-18 133
130mm Deep, Drop-
down Cable Tray for
back-to-back benches
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1200mm -
1400mm
CN3/SB64/FBCT/12-
14/130
151
1600mm -
1800mm
CN3/SB64/FBCT/16-
18/130
151
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Intermediate Leg Mass Cable Riser CN3/B8/MASS 127
12 13
Bench components Desk returns
600mm deep workstation returns includes complete
understucture with 600mm goalpost end leg, MFC worktops and
fixings.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
600x400mm CN3/0604/RTN 263
600x600mm CN3/0606/RTN 275
600x800mm CN3/0608/RTN 293
600x1000mm CN3/0610/RTN 314
Worktop options
Description Quantity Product Code List Price (£)
80mm dia grommet
 & cover